
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 
154 

121 

7 

32 

166 

22 

31 

19 

70 

79 

124 

87 

13 

245 

117 

60 

76 

27 

181 

223 

81 

73 

15 

123 

93 

141 

6 

146 

129 

45 

40 

55 

78 

Name 
TESTA Claudio 

D'ANGELO Luca 

PAGANOTTO Roberto 

RIOLO Francesco 

SPINELLI Marco 

BERGO (COR) Andrea 

RIZZUTO (COR) Salvatore 

SERAFINI Lauro 

ALLASINA Roberto 

TADDEI Federico 

MILANESE Cristiano 

MINOZZI Marco 

CIPOLLONE Stefano 

MARINO Carmelo 

BALDONE Roberto 

DI BLASI Christian 

MENDITTO Gianluca 

CATONI Alessandro 

NARDELLI Massimo 

BIAZZO Raffaele Luca 

PEZZI Marco 

ROCCA Fabio 

SPURIO Alberto 

NASCIMBEN Alex 

MAIORANO Vito 

DUSI Marco 

DELLEDONNE Giuseppe 

CIANCIARULO Roberto 

MAFFEIS Matteo 

MATERA Savino 

VALENTI Patrik 

BAUSO Emanuele 

BISTOLETTI Mariano 

Best Tm 
2:09.202 

2:09.528 

2:09.876 

2:10.478 

2:11.285 

2:11.299 

2:11.936 

2:11.949 

2:12.483 

2:12.789 

2:13.123 

2:13.136 

2:13.181 

2:13.809 

2:14.120 

2:14.943 

2:15.061 

2:15.267 

2:15.592 

2:16.012 

2:16.281 

2:16.445 

2:16.693 

2:17.063 

2:17.142 

2:17.199 

2:17.579 

2:17.760 

2:17.967 

2:19.883 

2:21.302 

2:22.430 

2:22.996 

In Lap 
3 

3 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

6 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

2 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

7 

6 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

3 

5 

1 

Diff 

0.326 

0.674 

1.276 

2.083 

2.097 

2.734 

2.747 

3.281 

3.587 

3.921 

3.934 

3.979 

4.607 

4.918 

5.741 

5.859 

6.065 

6.390 

6.810 

7.079 

7.243 

7.491 

7.861 

7.940 

7.997 

8.377 

8.558 

8.765 

10.681 

12.100 

13.228 

13.794 

Gap 

0.326 

0.348 

0.602 

0.807 

0.014 

0.637 

0.013 

0.534 

0.306 

0.334 

0.013 

0.045 

0.628 

0.311 

0.823 

0.118 

0.206 

0.325 

0.420 

0.269 

0.164 

0.248 

0.370 

0.079 

0.057 

0.380 

0.181 

0.207 

1.916 

1.419 

1.128 

0.566 

Laps 
3 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

7 

5 

5 

4 

6 

7 

6 

6 

4 

5 

4 

6 

7 

7 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/07/2025 15:24:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

GULLY RACING 21 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - SBK 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:05:09 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/07/2025 15:05 


